
 

 

Upcoming dates January 2017 to January 2018 
 
REGULAR GRADUATIONS 
January 15, 2017      April 23, 2017      July 30, 2017     October 22, 2017      January 14, 2018 
 
BLACK BELT CANDIDATE CLASSES (For Brown, Brown/Stripe and Black Belts) 
January 20 - Friday 6 -8 pm 
February 11 - Saturday 9 -11 am 
March 17 - Friday 6 - 8 pm 
April 1 - Saturday 11 am - 1 pm (Green Stripe Test Day - MANDATORY for 2017 BB Candidates) 
May 12 - Friday 6 - 8 pm 
June 3 - Saturday 9 - 11 am 
June 4 - Sunday 9 - 10 am (Re-testing day for Green Stripe) 
July 7 - Friday 6 - 8 pm 
August 20 - Sunday 11 am - 1 pm 
September 16 - Saturday 9 - 11 am (Black Stripe Test Day - MANDATORY for 2017 BB Candidates) 
 
BLACK BELT CANDIDATE AND BLACK BELT MEETINGS 
December 1 (Friday) 6 -7 pm Current Black Belts / 7 - 8 pm Current Red/Stripe, Brown, Brown/Stripe Belts  
***Parents required - Discussing requirements for 2018 Black Belt Testing*** 
 
PRE-SCHOOL CLASSES                                                                                       2017 BLACK BELT TEST 
Spring 2017 - April 1 to May 25 (no class Easter weekend)                                    October 7, 2017 (Saturday) 
Fall 2017 - October 28 to December 16 
 
BOARD BREAKING DAY.                                                                                       COURAGE RUN 
June 25, 2017 (Sunday)                                                                                           October 7, 2017 (Saturday) 
 
COURAGE PICNIC                                                                                                  TRUNK OR TREAT 
August 20, 2017 (Sunday) - 3 to 5 pm                                                                      October 29, 2017 (Sunday) 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------- 
NO REGULAR CLASSES (Special Event or Holiday) 
January 15, 2017 - Graduation 
April 16, 2017 - Easter 
April 23, 2017 - Graduation 
May 28, 2017 - Memorial Day Weekend (closed Sunday but open on Memorial Day) 
June 25, 2017 - Board Breaking Day 
July 4, 2017 - 4th of July 
July 30, 2017 - Graduation 
August 20, 2017 - Courage Picnic 
September 3, 2017 - Labor Day Weekend (closed Sunday but open on Labor Day) 
October 8, 2017 - No Class (Courage Run and Black Belt Test on Saturday, October 7) 
October 22, 2017 - Graduation 
October 29, 2017 - Trunk or Treat 
November 23, 2017 - Thanksgiving 
December 24 and 25, 2017 - Christmas Holiday 
January 14, 2018 - Graduation 
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